Licensed To: SVG Swimming Assoc

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 19/08/2023 Page 1

Individual Records Report for SVG_LC-L

Boys 50 Free
24.26

24.02 **

Boys 100 Free
52.78

5217 **

Boys 50 Breast

29.89

29.75 **

Boys 50 Fly
25.58

25.33 **

Boys 100 Fly
58.85

57.24 **

Shane Cadogan at XXXIV CCCAN SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022

Alex Joachim at XXXV CCCAN SWI
MMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

Alex Joachim at World Aquatics Championships

Alex Joachim at XXXV CCCAN SWI
MMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

Shane Cadogan at Commonwealth Games - 2022

Alex Joachim at XXXV CCCAN SWI
MMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

Alex Joachim at World Aquatics Championships

Alex Joachim at XXXV CCCAN SWI
MMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

Alex Joachim at 7th FINA World Junior
Swimming Championships

Alex Joachim at XXXV CCCAN SWI

MMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

**Indicates Best Record for Each Event

09/07/2022

14/08/2023

23/07/2023

14/08/2023

29/07/2022

14/08/2023

23/07/2023

14/08/2023

20/08/2019

14/08/2023

SVG

SVG

SVG

SVG

SVG

SVG

SVG

SVG

SVG

SVG


sjoachim
Highlight

sjoachim
Highlight

sjoachim
Highlight

sjoachim
Highlight

sjoachim
Highlight


