Individual Records Report for SVG_LC-L

Boys	50 Free			01/0
	24.26	Shane Cadogan at XXXIV CCCAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022	09/07/2022	SVG
	24.02 **	Alex Joachim at XXXV CCCAN SWI	14/08/2023	SVG
_		MMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023		
<u>Boys</u>	100 Free			0.10
	52.78	Alex Joachim at World Aquatics Championships	23/07/2023	SVG
	52.17 **	Alex Joachim at XXXV CCCAN SWI	14/08/2023	SVG
_		MMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023		
Boys	50 Breast	Shana Cadayan at Commonwealth Company 2022	20/07/2022	<u>evvo</u>
	29.89	Shane Cadogan at Commonwealth Games - 2022	29/07/2022	SVG
	29.75 **	Alex Joachim at XXXV CCCAN SWI	14/08/2023	SVG
		MMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023		
<u>Boys</u>	<u>50 Fly</u>			
	25.58	Alex Joachim at World Aquatics Championships	23/07/2023	SVG
	25.33 **	Alex Joachim at XXXV CCCAN SWI	14/08/2023	SVG
	20.00	MMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023	14/00/2023	010
Boys	100 Fly			
<u></u>	58.85	Alex Joachim at 7th FINA World Junior	20/08/2019	SVG
		Swimming Championships		
	57.24 **	Alex Joachim at XXXV CCCAN SWI	14/08/2023	SVG
		MMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023		